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XVIII CTO NATACION MASTER VERANO C.MADRID 22-23
MADRID, 10 - 11/6/2023

Prueba 13 Masc., 50m Braza 20 afios y mayores
10/06/2023 Lista de salida
RFEN 90+ 1:06.66 , JOSEP CERCOS MOYA TARRAGONA 11/06/2022
RFEN 85+ 55.63 , TRES TORRES PERE SABADELL 17/07/2016
RFEN 80+ 49.67 , JAVIER RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ MADRID 18/06/2022
RFEN 75+ 44.25 , JUAN ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ Medellin (COL) 21/07/2022
RFEN 70+ 4152 , CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN LAS PALMAS G.C. 01/07/2016
RFEN 65+ 34.28 , PERE BALCELLS PRAT BARCELONA 02/06/2019
RFEN 60+ 34.25 ,BALCELLS PRAT PERE SABADELL 16/07/2016
RFEN 55+ 33.56 , OSCAR RODRIGUEZ RIVERO LAS PALMAS G. C. 08/07/2022
RFEN 50+ 32.66 , DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 19/05/2018
RFEN 45+ 31.56 , OLIVER PLANES OSORIO STA PERPETUA DE MOGUDA  05/06/2021
RFEN 40+ 29.92 , PLANES OSORIO OLIVER LAS PALMAS G.C. 01/07/2016
RFEN 35+ 29.96 , PLANES OSORIO OLIVER BARCELONA 24/05/2014
RFEN 30+ 29.26 , ADZUBENAM GONZALEZ CABRERA S.C. de Tenerife 12/06/2021
RFEN 25+ 29.78 , MUNOZ BAUTISTA JUAN MANUEL MADRID 01/08/2009
FMNMASTER 80+ 49.67 ,JAVIER RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ MADRID 18/06/2022
FMNMASTER 75+ 46.91 , ANGEL ABAD FERNANDEZ SEDAVI 09/07/2021
FMNMASTER 70+ 4356 , ANGEL ABAD FERNANDEZ LAS PALMAS G.C. 01/07/2016
FMNMASTER 65+ 38.17 ,LUIS MARTINEZ DEL POZO LAS PALMAS G. C. 08/07/2022
FMNMASTER 60+ 36.32 , LUIS MARTINEZ DEL POZO BUDAPEST (HUN) 20/08/2017
FMNMASTER 55+ 33.56 , OSCAR RODRIGUEZ RIVERO LAS PALMAS G. C. 08/07/2022
FMNMASTER 50+ 33.47 , OSCAR RODRIGUEZ RIVERO CENTRO M-86_MADRID 01/06/2019
FMNMASTER 45+ 32.09 ,VASCO JORGE MARUJO DO ROSARIO LAS PALMAS G. C. 08/07/2022
FMNMASTER 40+ 29.92 , OLIVER PLANES OSORIO LAS PALMAS G.C. 01/07/2016
FMNMASTER 35+ 30.43 , DAVID HERRAIZ GIL BUDAPEST (HUN) 20/08/2017
FMNMASTER 30+ 29.84 , SAUL SANTANA RODRIGUEZ ZARAGOZA 24/07/2015
FMNMASTER 25+ 29.81 , EUGENIO MADRIGAL HUERTAS Roma (ITA) 02/09/2022
Nombre Afo Club Marca 50m - E

Serie 1 de 13

2 CABALLERO VELARDE, Jorge 82  HALEG - C.D. Halegatos NT

3 LINARES MARTIN, Jesus 99 TCHAM - C. Tenis Chamartin N

4 LEON DOMINGUEZ, David 00 MAKO - C.D.E. Mako NT o

5 ABAD ALBEROLA, Jose Vicente 79 HALEG - C.D. Halegatos N s

6 BUGER RODRIGUEZ, David 78 GMADR - G. Madrid Sports N s

7 DIEZ OTEGUI, Pedro Yuriakin 71 ROZAS - C.N. Las Rozas N s
Serie 2 de 13

0 CHICHARRO GOMEZ DE ZAMORA, J. 65 MAKO - C.D.E. Mako NT o

1 HORTELANO MARIN, Ezequiel 90 HALEG - C.D. Halegatos NT o

2 DUARTE FERNANDEZ, Enrique Tomas 78  GMADR - G. Madrid Sports NT

3 DEL BARRIO PISON, Jaime 67 RACE - Race NT

4 ROJO CARRASCOSA, Jorge 73 ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas NT

5 VARELA GONZALEZ, Mauro 88  GMADR - G. Madrid Sports NT

6 POZA AGUILAR, Javier 76  MAKO - C.D.E. Mako NT

7 MARTIN GOMEZ, Ivan 82 HALEG - C.D. Halegatos NT o

8 DEBENARDI, Matteo Pietro 96 MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid N s

9 DIEZ VEGA, Francisco Javier 71 SAFA - Safa Madrid NT
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Madrilefia de Natacdién

XVIII CTO NATACION MASTER VERANO C.MADRID 22-23

MADRID, 10 - 11/6/2023

Prueba 13, Masc., 50m Braza

Serie 3 de 13
0 MARTIN GONZALEZ, Marcos 86 ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas NT S
1 PANIAGUA RAMIRO, Francisco 47 TCHAM - C. Tenis Chamartin 1:17.83 S
2 MARTIN JUSTO, Miguel Angel 72 3CANT - C.N. Tres Cantos 57.18 S
3 CORRALES DOMINGUEZ, Carlos 73 MALVA - C.D.E. Malvar 53.19 .
4 GESTAL CERRATO, Jose Manuel 65 TBARA - C.N.T. Barajas 50.72 S
5 SALMERON SANCHEZ, Ivan 96 GMADR - G. Madrid Sports 52.48 .
6 PANIAGUA OLEA, Ramiro 82 TCHAM - C. Tenis Chamartin 55.16 .
7 RODRIGUEZ CASADO, Dionisio 48 MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid 57.39 .
8 HEREDERO MUNOZ, Oscar 8l CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. NT o
9 GIRALDO FERNANDEZ, Pablo 85 GMADR - G. Madrid Sports NT

Serie 4 de 13
0 HERBELLA MACIA, Jose Luis 77 SAFA - Safa Madrid 4710 _ .
1 CUENDA LIRA, Daniel 77 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 4650 .
2 RODRIGO BERGADO, Norberto 62 RACE - Race 46.15 .
3 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO, Luis Antonio 54 MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid 4568 .
4 RUEDA MEDINA, Alvaro 78 4CAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos 476 .
5 MOZOS PEREZ, Victor 70 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 4541 .
6 ARENAL ROCHA, Jaime 99 MAKO - C.D.E. Mako 46.15 .
7 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, Felix 67 SAFA - Safa Madrid 4641 .
8 TRIBINO MARTIN, Antonio 70 MAKO - C.D.E. Mako 4682 .
9 RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ, Javier 41 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 475

Serie 5 de 13
0 DE LA IGLESIA APARICIO, Pablo 73 SLORE - Cden San Lorenzo De El Esco4458 _ : .
1 LOPEZ ASENSIO, Jaime 94 GMADR - G. Madrid Sports 420 _ .
2 ROMUALD, Jonathan 87 HALEG - C.D. Halegatos 4417 .
3 RANNEY CARTA, Edward Joseph 64 SWIMT - Cdb Natacion Swimtonic 4394 . .
4 |GLESIAS DE LA ROSA, Raul 91  GMADR - G. Madrid Sports 4339 .
5 FELGUEROSO DEL PORTILLO, Miguel 77 HALEG - C.D. Halegatos 4373 .
6 SORIA TEBAR, Ismael 90 MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid 4401 o .
7 ARAGON ANTEQUERA, Andres Javier 53 JEREZ - C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4419 . .
8 GUBIANES MARTINEZ, Jaime Manuel 84 HALEG - C.D. Halegatos 444
9 MERELO RUEDA, Fernando 72 GMADR - G. Madrid Sports 476 .
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XVIII CTO NATACION MASTER VERANO C.MADRID 22-23

MADRID, 10 - 11/6/2023

Prueba 13, Masc., 50m Braza

Serie 6 de 13
0 ESTRUCH, Miquel 88
1 MARTIN DIEZ DE ONATE, David 94
2 CEDIEL CARRACEDO, Mario 99
3 ALVARO PAEZ, Jesus Leon 66
4 LOZANO GONZALEZ DEL VALLE,P. 81
5 SALIDO CONEJO, Eduardo 83
6 SANTIAGO TOLEDANO, Manuel 01
7 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ, Francisco Javiel57
8 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Alejandro 84
9 DE CARVALHO SERRA ROSADO, Andr@0

Serie 7 de 13

0 VALERO MENCHEN, Ismael
1 SANZ FERNANDEZ, Javier

2 VINAS CASTRO, Oscar

3 GALLARDO ROMERO, Ivan
4 ARROYO RAMIREZ, Antonio
5 SAEZ MARTINEZ, Carlos

6 VINUESA GONZALO, Rufino
7 MARUGAN ORDAX, Victor
8 RAMOS MUNOZ, Calixto

9 ODRIOZOLA ALEN, Miguel

Serie 8 de 13

MURNOZ MARTIN, Manuel
FUENTES HERRERO, Jorge
MARTIN SONEIRA, Abel

GRUPELI JULIAN, Jose

ROIG ALVAREZ, Jorge

PALACIOS VALENCIA, Pablo Jose
PANOS ADILLO, Carlos

DELGADO LOPEZ, Alberto

SAENZ DE BURUAGA, Daniel
FERNANDEZ PENADES, Jose Juan

OO ~NOoOOUrWwWNEO

93
70
78
98
61
94
62
98
7
66

65
72
91
70
85
74
78
56
71
65

GMADR - G. Madrid Sports
SAFA - Safa Madrid

TCHAM - C. Tenis Chamartin
SAFA - Safa Madrid

CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.
SWIMT - Cdb Natacion Swimtonic
BREAT - Cde Breathe Sport
FUENL - C.N. Fuenlabrada
GMADR - G. Madrid Sports
ACAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos

MAKO - C.D.E. Mako

4CAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos
ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas
HALEG - C.D. Halegatos

AQUAM - Aquamasters

TCHAM - C. Tenis Chamartin
CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.
BREAT - Cde Breathe Sport
MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid
SWIMT - Cdb Natacion Swimtonic

SAFA - Safa Madrid

ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas
SWIMT - Cdb Natacion Swimtonic
TBARA - C.N.T. Barajas

TCHAM - C. Tenis Chamartin
SWIMT - Cdb Natacion Swimtonic
BREAT - Cde Breathe Sport
CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.
MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid
MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid

42.73
4221
42.08
41.71
41.33
41.57
41.98
4221
42.57
43.38

40.51
40.47
40.27
39.89
39.48
39.76
40.17
40.45
40.47
40.73

39.25
38.94
38.75
38.62
38.43
38.59
38.70
38.91
39.11
39.25
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rgl Federacién

XVIII CTO NATACION MASTER VERANO C.MADRID 22-23

MADRID, 10 - 11/6/2023

Prueba 13, Masc., 50m Braza

Serie 9de 13

CANTALEJO NIETO, David
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Diego
OVEJERO CRUZ, Angel Luis
MARTINEZ DEL POZO, Luis
CORDOBA REDONDO, Alvaro
MORATO MANZANO, Jorge
MARTIN MORENO, Juan Pedro
PLAZA PANERO, Luis

LOZANO, Jorge Arturo
QUESADA BLAZQUEZ, Fernando

©CoOoO~NOOUMWNPEO

Serie 10 de 13

CERRO ROBLES, Javier

GARCIA SANCHEZ, Oscar

BURGOS MARTIN-AMBROSIO, Ricardo
MARTINEZ VALENTIN, Sergi

MERINO RODRIGUEZ, Carlos
CASTILLA GOMEZ, Marco Antonio
TORRES PELAYO, Fernando

MOLINA PEREZ, Jesus

MEDINA DIAZ, Luis

ESTEBAN PALOMINO, Sergio

OO ~NOUMWNPEFO

Serie 11 de 13

SARMIENTO MC INNES, Sergio
NAVARRO GARCIA, Pedro Raul
PEREZ CORROCHANO, Adrian
MAYOR MALUENDA, Jose Eugenio
BERENGUER AZNAR, Jorge

DE LA ZARZA MERCHAN, Jorge
CABANAS MORENO, Marcos
PALACIOS PEREZ, Daniel

SAN ROMAN FERNANDEZ, Daniel
CONEJERO RODRIGUEZ, Fran

OO ~NOoOOUrWwWNEO

99
87
68
56
99
96
82
95
90
67

82
73
83
01
78
73
66
85
68
95

63
97
99
68

89
70
87

97

BREAT - Cde Breathe Sport
ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas
4CAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos
CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.
LEGAN - C.N. Leganes

4CAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos
SBLAS - C.N. San Blas

CHIBO - C.D.E. Nataciéon Chi Boi
MOSCA - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natacion

FUENL - C.N. Fuenlabrada
TALAYV - E.C. Ciudad De Talavera
HALEG - C.D. Halegatos
GERVA - Cee Sant Gervasi
ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas
CORDO - C.D.N. Cordoba
TALAYV - E.C. Ciudad De Talavera
MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid
CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.
MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles

CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.
MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid
TALAYV - E.C. Ciudad De Talavera
CANOE - Real Canoe N.C.
SWIMT - Cdb Natacion Swimtonic
LEGAN - C.N. Leganes

POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo

SBLAS - C.N. San Blas

ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas

JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez

38.18
37.81
37.31
37.17
37.14
37.16
37.17
37.62
38.10
38.41

37.01
36.84
36.06
35.73
35.71
35.72
36.02
36.32
36.98
37.06

35.40
35.18
34.43
34.37
34.04
34.19
34.40
34.68
35.20
35.51
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Federacion
Madrilefia de Natacdién

XVIII CTO NATACION MASTER VERANO C.MADRID 22-23
MADRID, 10 - 11/6/2023

Prueba 13, Masc., 50m Braza

Serie 12 de 13

©CoOoO~NOOUMWNPEO

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, David
PASTOR DE LA CAL, Eduardo
RODRIGUEZ MARCANO, Alvaro
MURNOZ PRIETO, Mario

LOPEZ FIDALGO, Javier

BAS MARTINEZ, Francisco Javier
CUMPLIDO RUBIO, Alfredo
SUAREZ VARGAS, Daniel

LIPPI, Enrico

OLIVERA MARTINEZ, Alberto

Serie 13 de 13

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo
BAREA DE ORBE, Fernando
FERNANDEZ ARROYO, Guillermo
MARUJO DO ROSARIO, Vasco Jorge
MADRIGAL HUERTAS, Eugenio
AGUADO DOMINGUEZ, Ismael
RONAN, Niall

TOLLEFSON, Fletcher

NISTAL ARAGON, Diego
DIAZ-SANTOS SALCEDO, Pablo

71
71
77
94
94
82
78
88
78

88
81
89
76
96
82
78
94
75
92

AQUAM - Aquamasters

4CAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos
JEREZ - C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
TCHAM - C. Tenis Chamartin
TCHAM - C. Tenis Chamartin
JEREZ - C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles

HALEG - C.D. Halegatos

HALEG - C.D. Halegatos

HALEG - C.D. Halegatos

4CAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos
MONTE - C.N. Monteverde
FUENL - C.N. Fuenlabrada
ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas
4CAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos
4CAM - C.N. Cuatro Caminos
ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas
MMADR - C.N. Master Madrid
ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas
3CANT - C.N. Tres Cantos

33.37
33.25
33.11
32.84
32.45
32.59
32.86
33.13
33.35
33.42

32.21
31.93
31.52
31.27
29.70
30.41
31.50
31.86
31.99
32.29
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